## The ARC of Martin County 6th Annual KDW Fishing Tournament Manatee Island Bar & Grill Saturday, June 15, 2019

Please support The ARC's 6th Annual KDW Fishing Tournament by donating an item to be sold during the silent auction. All donors will be listed in the Auction Program, which will be distributed to all Fisherman and participants.

Proceeds from the event will directly support the ARC of Martin County's programs and services, which assist children and adults with developmental disabilities to achieve their fullest potential.

The ARC of Martin County, Inc is a 501 (c)(3) charitable organization. A copy of the official registrations and financial information may be obtained from the State of Florida Division of Consumer Services by calling (800) 435-7352. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the State.

## **CONTACT INFORMATION**

Company Name:	
Address: City:	
	nail:

## **PROGRAM AND AUCTION ITEM DONATION**

□ I would like to market my business at the ARC's KDW Fishing Tournamnet.

Banners and/or Business Cards must be supplied to KDW Fishing Tournament no later than June 15th.

□ Banner At Weigh-In \$150 □ Banner At Awards Presentation \$150

□ Business Cards Distributed to Participants \$50

□ I would like to donate an item to be sold during the auctions.

Donation (Please give detailed description):	Value	Exp Date
		1
		`

Donor Signature:

Date:

Return to: ARC of Martin County: 2001S. Kanner Highway, Stuart, FL 34994 Email: kmuniz@arcmc.org Phone: 772.283.2525 Fax: 772.286.6808